Competitor
HRG-1

Mike Harmuth
Jorge Santos

HRG-2
Anthony Hess
Peter Dunn
Nuno Ferreria

HRG-3

David Gott
Robert Thompson
Philip Gott

Bobby Singh
Theodore Goneos
Hal Jones

Michael Leccese
Whit Smith

Ralph Salomon
Lorne Fritz

Bob Brady

Bill Shields

Vince Vaccaro

HRG-4

Jake Clapp

Phil Hollenbeck
David Hutchings
John Jeffery
Jeffey Neiblum
Robert Lang
Jim Scott

Jim Hamblin
Anthony Kalkandis
Piera Mike

Richard Maloumian Jr.

Thomas Drake
Jamie Cook

HRG-5

Michael Dube
Chris Homer
Jim Glass

Glenn Every
Joseph Foglia
James Acquilano

Season totals

97
54

148
44
24

114
110
80
68
67
62
54
36
29
26
23
21
20

74
71
66
60
60
52
50
44
43
41
34
30
19

107
103
77
67
50
50



Jack Bush
Jason Rabe
Chuck Lampe
John DeSantis
Scott Stickle
Mark Gunsalus

44
35
32
24
15
11



